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MEN

ARG
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUT
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CRO
CZE
CZE
ECU
ECU
EGY
FRA
FYR
FYR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KAZ
KAZ
NED
NZL
POL
POR
POR
QAT
SRB
SVK
SWE
SWE

BAKLAUDO
ARMSTRONG
ROLLO
SLOMAN
SIGNORINI
HUITENGA
BRANDL

DO CARMO
PONTE
ANDRADE VILLARINHO
FINCO

AN

CHENG
WANG
ZHANG
HUSNAK
INGEDULD
KOZUBEK
ENDERICA
ENDERICA
ELAMRAWY
REYMOND
POP ACEV
ILIEVSKI
BURNELL
ROBINSON
WASCHBURGER
KRASNIQI
MEISSNER
WELLBROCK
HERWIG
MUFFELS
STRAUB
RASOVSZKY
SZEKELYI
PAPP
DRIGAN
KATAI

KISS
LASZLO
MONORI
HUSZTI
HOLLO
OROSZ

sou

GALICZ
NOVOSZATH
UTASI
SELMECI
TOLEDANO
GAL

RODITI
RESMAN
YUVAL

v

RUFFINI
MANZI
FURLAN
SANZULLO
NONAKA
MINAMIDE
HIRAI
WATANUKI
TOYODA
KENENBAYEV
KHUDYAKOV
WEERTMAN
SCOTT
PIELOWSKI
CARVALHO
GIL
AL-NABIT
FARKAS
FRATIC
JEDEL
SODEMANN

Aquiles
Bailey
Nicholas
Nicholas
Oliver
Simon
David
Allan
Fernando
Diogo
Alexandre
Jiabao
Long
Yunze
Bozhao
Filip

Vit

Matej
Esteban José
Ivan Alejandro
Marwan
Axel
Evgenij
Alexandar
Jack
Tobias
Andreas
Arti
Soeren
Florian
Marcus
Rob
Ruwen
Kristof
Daniel
Mark
Zoltan
Krisztian
Attila
Adam
Kristof
David
Balazs
Adam
Akos
Péter
Noel
Tamas
Levente
Shai

Ido
Matan
Shahar
Safra
Cohen
Simeone
Andrea
Matteo
Mario
Taiki
Taishin
Yasunari
Kaito
Takeshi
Kenessary
Vitaliy
Ferry
Matteo
Krzysztof
José
Rafael
Mesalam Abdulla
Tamas
Ivan
Christopher
Elliot

1994
1999
1999
1997
1996
1988
1987
1989
1992
1994
1997
1997
2000
2000
1999
1996
1994
1996
1990
1991
1995
1994
1988
1990
1993
1996
1987
1999
1990
1997
1996
1994
1993
1997
1995
1994
1998
2000
1996
2000
1999
2000
1999
1996
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1995
2000
1998
1991
1993
2002
1989
1997
1989
1993
1999
1996
1990
1998
1996
1995
1994
1992
1997
1991

2001
1989
1998
1995
1998

S

hosao

MARATHON SWIM
WORLD SERIES

BALATONFURED
(HUN) 2018

Balaton UK Veszprém
FTC

BVSC-Zuglé
BVSC-Zugld
BVSC-Zugld
Misk.VSI Nonprof.Kft
BVSC-Zugld

Darnyi Taméas SC
Darnyi Tamas SC
Egri Usz6 Klub
Kébanya Sport Club
Hoédmvhely. SUVC
FTC

Darnyi Taméas SC
Vasas SC

Dunaferr SE



